
Výkopov Násypov Výkopov Násypov Výkopov Násypov

1 0,00000 0,10 0,60

2 0,00093 0,20 0,60 0,15 0,60 0,93 0,14 0,56 0,14 0,00 -0,42 -0,42

3 0,01703 0,10 0,30 0,15 0,45 16,10 2,42 7,25 2,42 0,00 -4,83 -5,25

4 0,04083 0,40 0,00 0,25 0,15 23,80 5,95 3,57 3,57 2,38 0,00 -2,87

5 0,04523 0,60 0,00 0,50 0,00 4,40 2,20 0,00 0,00 2,20 0,00 -0,67

6 0,05323 0,20 0,30 0,40 0,15 8,00 3,20 1,20 1,20 2,00 0,00 1,33

7 0,05938 0,30 0,00 0,25 0,15 6,15 1,54 0,92 0,92 0,62 0,00 1,95

8 0,06293 0,40 0,20 0,35 0,10 3,55 1,24 0,36 0,36 0,89 0,00 2,83

9 0,06743 0,40 0,00 0,40 0,10 4,50 1,80 0,45 0,45 1,35 0,00 4,18

10 0,08536 0,10 0,30 0,25 0,15 17,93 4,48 2,69 2,69 1,79 0,00 5,98

11 0,10123 0,10 0,60 0,10 0,45 15,87 1,59 7,14 1,59 0,00 -5,55 0,42

12 0,11525 0,10 0,40 0,10 0,50 14,02 1,40 7,01 1,40 0,00 -5,61 -5,19

13 0,12518 0,20 0,30 0,15 0,35 9,93 1,49 3,48 1,49 0,00 -1,99 -7,17

14 0,13163 0,40 0,00 0,30 0,15 6,45 1,94 0,97 0,97 0,97 0,00 -6,20

15 0,13493 0,40 0,00 0,40 0,00 3,30 1,32 0,00 0,00 1,32 0,00 -4,88

16 0,14613 0,10 0,40 0,25 0,20 11,20 2,80 2,24 2,24 0,56 0,00 -4,32

17 0,15051 0,50 0,00 0,30 0,20 4,38 1,31 0,88 0,88 0,44 0,00 -3,89

18 0,15353 0,20 0,00 0,35 0,00 3,02 1,06 0,00 0,00 1,06 0,00 -2,83

19 0,15658 0,20 0,00 0,20 0,00 3,05 0,61 0,00 0,00 0,61 0,00 -2,22

20 0,16248 0,10 0,30 0,15 0,15 5,90 0,89 0,89 0,89 0,00 0,00 -2,22

21 0,16953 0,30 0,10 0,20 0,20 7,05 1,41 1,41 1,41 0,00 0,00 -2,22

22 0,18253 0,30 0,10 0,30 0,10 13,00 3,90 1,30 1,30 2,60 0,00 0,38

23 0,18603 0,40 0,10 0,35 0,10 3,50 1,23 0,35 0,35 0,88 0,00 1,26

Spolu 43,90 42,65

Rozdiel 1,26
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